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» Overview
Established in January 2018, the hospital has swiftly emerged as a trusted provider of
Brief about high-quality, patient-centric healthcare services in the region. Within a short span, it
the Hospital has attained NABH accreditation and distinguished itself as the first multispeciality

facility in the area to offer comprehensive critical care and 24x7 emergency services.
Strategically positioned to serve a population of over 4-5 million within a 100-kilometer
radius, the institution is guided by a clear vision—to become the preferred tertiary care
destination in its catchment area. The hospital remains focused on enhancing its clinical
offerings through the adoption of advanced medical technologies and continuous
service excellence, all while maintaining affordability and accessibility for the
community it serves.

» Key Highlights

Strong Operating History: Over 6 years of operations with a solid track
record of community-focused care and patient trust.

First private hospital in the region to provide integrated super-specialty services
including Neurosurgery, Cardiology, and Orthopedics.

NABH accreditation, affiliation with multiple TPAs, and empanelment with
government health schemes.

Technology-Driven Care: Pioneer in adopting advanced equipment like the
Philips Azurion M12 Cath Lab and the region’s first brain & spine microscope.

High Patient Footfall: Established regional leadership and significant repeat
patient base.




Financials
Snapshot (INR
In Crores)

Particulars

Revenue from
Operations
Partners’
Capital
EBITDA
Finance Cost
Depreciation
PAT
PAT Margin (%)
EBITTDA
Margin (%)
Fixed Assets
Long Term debt

FY 21-22
(Audited)
13,58,13,319

1,44,03,502

1,75,95,178
65,05,641
96,37,797
14,51,740
1%
13%

5,79,71,120
3,47,03,614

FY 22-23
(Audited)
15,54,11,609

1,26,31,396

1,69,21,716
65,55,670
85,04,143
18,61,903
1%
11%

5,17,03,970
4,00,56,435

FY 23-24
(Audited)
17,89,92,690

1,28,34,901

1,99,51,888
98,18,080
82,42,482
18,91,326
1%
11%

5,28,95,425
7,68,77,550

FY 24-25
(Provisional)
22,39,80,351

1,20,17,886

2,44,56,431
1,12,13,541
80,16,076
52,26,814
2%
11%

4,83,24,149
6,00,61,865






