Name	:	ABC Hospital					
Registered Office	•	Madhya Pradesh					
Date of Establishment	:	2018					
Sector/ Industry	:	Multispecialty Hospital					
Brief about the Hospital		Established in January 2018, the hospital has swiftly emerged as a trusted provider of high-quality, patient-centric healthcare services in the region. Within a short span, it has attained NABH accreditation and distinguished itself as the first multispeciality facility in the area to offer comprehensive critical care and 24x7 emergency services. Strategically positioned to serve a population of over 4–5 million within a 100-kilometer radius, the institution is guided by a clear vision—to become the preferred tertiary care destination in its catchment area. The hospital remains focused on enhancing its clinical offerings through the adoption of advanced medical technologies and continuous service excellence, all while maintaining affordability and accessibility for the community it serves.					
		 Key Highlights Strong Operating History: Over 6 years of operations with a solid track record of community-focused care and patient trust. 					
		 First private hospital in the region to provide integrated super-specialty services including Neurosurgery, Cardiology, and Orthopedics. 					
		 NABH accreditation, affiliation with multiple TPAs, and empanelment with government health schemes. 					
		 Technology-Driven Care: Pioneer in adopting advanced equipment like the Philips Azurion M12 Cath Lab and the region's first brain & spine microscope. 					
		High Patient Footfall: Established regional leadership and significant repeat patient base.					

Financials	Particulars	FY 21-22	FY 22-23	FY 23-24	FY 24-25
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Provisional)
	Revenue from Operations	13,58,13,319	15,54,11,609	17,89,92,690	22,39,80,351
Snapshot (INR In Crores)	Partners' Capital	1,44,03,502	1,26,31,396	1,28,34,901	1,20,17,886
	EBITDA	1,75,95,178	1,69,21,716	1,99,51,888	2,44,56,431
	Finance Cost	65,05,641	65,55,670	98,18,080	1,12,13,541
	Depreciation	96,37,797	85,04,143	82,42,482	80,16,076
	PAT	14,51,740	18,61,903	18,91,326	52,26,814
	PAT Margin (%)	1%	1%	1%	2%
	EBITTDA Margin (%)	13%	11%	11%	11%
	Fixed Assets	5,79,71,120	5,17,03,970	5,28,95,425	4,83,24,149
	Long Term debt	3,47,03,614	4,00,56,435	7,68,77,550	6,00,61,865